

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1022

Page 1, line 13, replace "389,872" with "285,689" and replace "2,724,781" with "2,620,598"

Page 1, line 16, replace "378,443" with "274,260" and replace "3,731,351" with "3,627,168"

Page 1, line 22, replace "555,854" with "405,476" and replace "4,302,137" with "4,151,759"

Page 2, line 1, replace "(\$9,031,166)" with "(\$9,181,544)" and replace "6,212,136" with "6,061,758"

Page 2, line 2, replace "(9,044,166)" with "(9,194,544)" and replace "6,199,136" with "6,048,758"

Page 2, line 9, replace the first "5,013,000" with "13,000" and replace the second "5,013,000" with "13,000"

Page 2, line 10, replace "(8,665,723)" with "(8,920,284)" and replace "9,930,487" with "9,675,926"

Page 2, line 11, replace "(\$3,652,723)" with "(\$8,907,284)" and replace "14,943,487" with "9,688,926"

Page 2, remove lines 13 through 22

Page 2, remove lines 28 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 and 2

Re-number accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98022.0105 FN 4**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**